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Switches and Lighting Controls,
Commercial Grade, Toggle
Switches, General Purpose AC,

Three Way, 15A 120/277V AC, Back

and Side Wired, Light Almond
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Switches and Lighting Controls, Commercial Grade, Toggle
Switches, General Purpose AC, Three Way, 15A 120/277V AC,
Back and Side Wired, Light Almond

General

Color
Series
Style
Type
UPC

Electrical Ratings

Amperage Rating

Current / Amperage Rating
Voltage Rating

Voltage Rating Description

®

Light Almond
General Purpose
Three Way
Toggle
781786121287

15 A
15 A
120/277 VAC
120/277 VAC

A proud member of the Hubbell Family.

Logistics
Carton Quantity 10

Product Assets

Catalog Page - Bryant E-5 Catalog page
Catalogs - Bryant Full Line Catalog
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